Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
100S-C97T14BC
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 100s-c97t14bc
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Current Rating 97 A
Voltage Rating 240
Frequency 50 Hz
Contact Configuration 1 NO, 4 NC
Description
Stycznik bezpieczeństwa 97A, strona liniowa, 240V 50Hz / 277V 60Hz, 3 N.O., 1 N.O. 4
N.C., styk rozwidlony